2025 MEN'S SENIOR PENNANT FIXTURES

HOST CLUBS ARE LISTED FIRST

ROUND ONE

Monday 31 March

Monday 31 March

ROUND TWO

Monday 7 April

Monday 7 April

ROUND THREE

Monday 14 April

Monday 14 April

ROUND FOUR

Monday 28 April

Monday 28 April

ROUND FIVE

Monday 5 May

Monday 5 May

ROUND SIX

Monday 12 May

Monday 12 May

11:00am

12:00pm

12:00pm

11:00am

12:00pm

11:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

11:00am

12:00pm

11:00am

12:00pm

FINALS: Monday 19 May / Tuesday 20 May - Venue TBC

BLACK DIVISION

1st Tee

1st Tee

1st Tee

1st Tee

1st Tee

1st Tee

1st Tee

1st Tee

1st Tee

1st Tee

1st Tee

1st Tee

SOUTH

Royal Fremantle

Kwinana

Gosnells

Royal Perth

Gosnells

Royal Fremantle

Royal Fremantle

Kwinana

Royal Perth

Gosnells

Royal Perth

Kwinana
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golf
Golf. Makes life better.

Gosnells

Royal Perth

Royal Fremantle

Kwinana

Royal Perth

Kwinana

Royal Perth

Gosnells

Royal Fremantle

Kwinana

Gosnells

Royal Fremantle



2025 MEN'S SENIOR PENNANT FIXTURES

HOST CLUBS ARE LISTED FIRST

ROUND ONE

Monday 31 March

Monday 31 March

ROUND TWO

Tuesday 8 April

Monday 7 April

ROUND THREE

Tuesday 15 April

Monday 14 April

ROUND FOUR

Monday 28 April

Monday 28 April

ROUND FIVE

Monday 5 May

Tuesday 6 May

ROUND SIX

Monday 12 May

Monday 12 May

11:00am

12:00pm

12:00pm

11:00am

12:00pm

11:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

11:00am

12:00pm

11:00am

12:00pm

FINALS: Monday 19 May / Tuesday 20 May - Venue TBC

SOUTH

BLUE DIVISION

10th Tee

1st Tee

1st Tee

9th Tee

1st Tee

10th Tee

10th Tee

1st Tee

9th Tee

1st Tee

9th Tee

1st Tee

Royal Fremantle

Sea View

Meadow Springs

Royal Perth

Meadow Springs

Royal Fremantle

Royal Fremantle

Sea View

Royal Perth

Meadow Springs

Royal Perth

Sea View
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Golf: Makes life better.

Meadow Springs

Royal Perth

Royal Fremantle

Sea View

Royal Perth

Sea View

Royal Perth

Meadow Springs

Royal Fremantle

Sea View

Meadow Springs

Royal Fremantle
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2025 MEN'S SENIOR PENNANT FIXTURES

HOST CLUBS ARE LISTED FIRST

ROUND ONE

Tuesday 1 April

Monday 31 March

ROUND TWO

Monday 7 April

Monday 7 April

ROUND THREE

Monday 14 April

Tuesday 15 April

ROUND FOUR

Tuesday 29 April

Monday 28 April

ROUND FIVE

Monday 5 May

Monday 5 May

ROUND SIX

Monday 12 May

Monday 12 May

12:00pm

12:00pm

12:00pm

11:30am

12:00pm

12:00pm

12:00pm

12:00pm

11:30am

12:00pm

11:30am

12:00pm

FINALS: Monday 19 May / Tuesday 20 May - Venue TBC

GREEN DIVISION

1st Tee

1st Tee

10th Tee

1st Tee

10th Tee

1st Tee

1st Tee

1st Tee

1st Tee

10th Tee

1st Tee

1st Tee

SOUTH

Melville Glades

Hartfield

Gosnells

Royal Perth

Gosnells

Melville Glades

Melville Glades

Hartfield

Royal Perth

Gosnells

Royal Perth

Hartfield
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golf

Golf: Makes life better.

Gosnells

Royal Perth

Melville Glades

Hartfield

Royal Perth

Hartfield

Royal Perth

Gosnells

Melville Glades

Hartfield

Gosnells

Melville Glades



2025 MEN'S SENIOR PENNANT FIXTURES

HOST CLUBS ARE LISTED FIRST

ROUND ONE

Monday 31 March

Tuesday 1 April

ROUND TWO

Monday 7 April

Monday 7 April

ROUND THREE

Monday 14 April

Monday 14 April

ROUND FOUR

Monday 28 April

Tuesday 29 April

ROUND FIVE

Monday 5 May

Monday 5 May

ROUND SIX

Monday 12 May

Tuesday 13 May

11:30am

11:30am

12:30pm

12:00pm

12:30pm

11:30am

11:30am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

12:00pm

11:30am

FINALS: Monday 19 May / Tuesday 20 May - Venue TBC

1st Tee

1st Tee

1st Tee

1st Tee

1st Tee

1st Tee

1st Tee

1st Tee

1st Tee

1st Tee

1st Tee

1st Tee

SOUTH

RED DIVISION

Royal Fremantle

Mandurah

Gosnells

Kennedy Bay

Gosnells

Royal Fremantle

Royal Fremantle

Mandurah

Kennedy Bay

Gosnells

Kennedy Bay

Mandurah
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Golf: Makes life better.

Gosnells

Kennedy Bay

Royal Fremantle

Mandurah

Kennedy Bay

Mandurah

Kennedy Bay

Gosnells

Royal Fremantle

Mandurah

Gosnells

Royal Fremantle



2025 MEN'S SENIOR PENNANT FIXTURES

HOST CLUBS ARE LISTED FIRST

ROUND ONE

Monday 31 March

Monday 31 March

ROUND TWO

Monday 7 April

Monday 7 April

ROUND THREE

Monday 14 April

Monday 14 April

ROUND FOUR

Monday 28 April

Monday 28 April

ROUND FIVE

Monday 5 May

Monday 5 May

ROUND SIX

Monday 12 May

Monday 12 May

11:15am

12:00pm

11:00am

11:30am

11:00am

11:15am

12:30pm

12:00pm

11:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

FINALS: Monday 19 May / Tuesday 20 May - Venue TBC

WHITE DIVISION

1st Tee

10th Tee

1st Tee

1st Tee

1st Tee

1st Tee

1st Tee

10th Tee

1st Tee

1st Tee

1st Tee

10th Tee

SOUTH

Rockingham

Kwinana

Secret Harbour

Pinjarra

Secret Harbour

Rockingham

Rockingham

Kwinana

Pinjarra

Secret Harbour

Pinjarra

Kwinana
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golf

Golf: Makes life better.

Secret Harbour

Pinjarra

Rockingham

Kwinana

Pinjarra

Kwinana

Pinjarra

Secret Harbour

Rockingham

Kwinana

Secret Harbour

Rockingham



2025 MEN'S SENIOR PENNANT FIXTURES

HOST CLUBS ARE LISTED FIRST

ROUND ONE

Tuesday 1 April

Monday 31 March

ROUND TWO

Monday 7 April

Monday 7 April

ROUND THREE

Monday 14 April

Tuesday 15 April

ROUND FOUR

Tuesday 29 April

Monday 28 April

ROUND FIVE

Monday 5 May

Monday 5 May

ROUND SIX

Monday 12 May

Monday 12 May

12:00pm

12:00pm

11:00am

11:30am

11:00am

12:00pm

12:00pm

11:15am

11:30am

11:00am

11:30am

11:15am

FINALS: Monday 19 May / Tuesday 20 May - Venue TBC

YELLOW DIVISION

10th Tee

10th Tee

10th Tee

9th Tee

10th Tee

10th Tee

10th Tee

1st Tee

9th Tee

10th Tee

9th Tee

1st Tee

SOUTH

Melville Glades

Hartfield

Secret Harbour

Royal Perth

Secret Harbour

Melville Glades

Melville Glades

Hartfield

Royal Perth

Secret Harbour

Royal Perth

Hartfield
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Golf: Makes life better.

Secret Harbour

Royal Perth

Melville Glades

Hartfield

Royal Perth

Hartfield

Royal Perth

Secret Harbour

Melville Glades

Hartfield

Secret Harbour

Melville Glades



2025 MEN'S SENIOR PENNANT FIXTURES

HOST CLUBS ARE LISTED FIRST

ROUND ONE

Monday 31 March

Tuesday 1 April

ROUND TWO

Monday 7 April

Monday 7 April

ROUND THREE

Monday 14 April

Monday 14 April

ROUND FOUR

Monday 28 April

Tuesday 29 April

ROUND FIVE

Monday 5 May

Monday 5 May

ROUND SIX

Monday 12 May

Tuesday 13 May

12:15pm

11:30am

12:00pm

11:30am

12:00pm

12:15pm

12:30pm

11:30am

11:30am

12:00pm

11:30am

11:30am

FINALS: Monday 19 May / Tuesday 20 May - Venue TBC

ORANGE DIVISION

1st Tee

10th Tee

1st Tee

10th Tee

1st Tee

1st Tee

10th Tee

10th Tee

10th Tee

1st Tee

10th Tee

10th Tee
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SOUTH

Rockingham

Mandurah

The Cut

Pinjarra

The Cut

Rockingham

Rockingham

Mandurah

Pinjarra

The Cut

Pinjarra

Mandurah
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Golf: Makes life better.

The Cut

Pinjarra

Rockingham

Mandurah

Pinjarra

Mandurah

Pinjarra

The Cut

Rockingham

Mandurah

The Cut

Rockingham



2025 MEN'S SENIOR PENNANT FIXTURES

HOST CLUBS ARE LISTED FIRST

ROUND ONE

Monday 31 March

Tuesday 1 April

ROUND TWO

Monday 7 April

Monday 7 April

ROUND THREE

Monday 14 April

Monday 14 April

ROUND FOUR

Monday 28 April

Tuesday 29 April

ROUND FIVE

Monday 5 May

Monday 5 May

ROUND SIX

Monday 12 May

Tuesday 13 May

12:00pm

12:00pm

11:30am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:00pm

FINALS: Monday 19 May / Tuesday 20 May - Venue TBC

PURPLE DIVISION

1st Tee

9th Tee

10th Tee

10th Tee

9th Tee

1st Tee

SOUTH

Royal Fremantle

Mandurah

Bye

Royal Perth

Bye

Royal Fremantle

Royal Fremantle

Mandurah

Royal Perth

Bye

Royal Perth

Mandurah
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golf

Golf: Makes life better.

Bye

Royal Perth

Royal Fremantle

Mandurah

Royal Perth

Mandurah

Royal Perth

Bye

Royal Fremantle

Mandurah

Bye

Royal Fremantle
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