SOUTH

BLACK DIVISION



HOST CLUBS ARE LISTED FIRST

ROUND ONE					
Monday 31 March	11:00am	1st Tee	Royal Fremantle	vs	Gosnells
Monday 31 March	12:00pm	1st Tee	Kwinana	vs	Royal Perth
ROUND TWO					
Monday 7 April	12:00pm	1st Tee	Gosnells	vs	Royal Fremantle
Monday 7 April	11:00am	1st Tee	Royal Perth	vs	Kwinana
ROUND THREE					
Monday 14 April	12:00pm	1st Tee	Gosnells	vs	Royal Perth
Monday 14 April	11:00am	1st Tee	Royal Fremantle	vs	Kwinana
ROUND FOUR					
Monday 28 April	11:00am	1st Tee	Royal Fremantle	vs	Royal Perth
Monday 28 April	12:00pm	1st Tee	Kwinana	vs	Gosnells
ROUND FIVE					
Monday 5 May	11:00am	1st Tee	Royal Perth	vs	Royal Fremantle
Monday 5 May	12:00pm	1st Tee	Gosnells	vs	Kwinana
ROUND SIX					
Monday 12 May	11:00am	1st Tee	Royal Perth	VS	Gosnells
Monday 12 May	12:00pm	1st Tee	Kwinana	vs	Royal Fremantle

FINALS: Monday 19 May / Tuesday 20 May - Venue TBC

SOUTH

BLUE DIVISION



HOST CLUBS ARE LISTED FIRST

ROUND ONE					
Monday 31 March	11:00am	10th Tee	Royal Fremantle	vs	Meadow Springs
Monday 31 March	12:00pm	1st Tee	Sea View	vs	Royal Perth
ROUND TWO					
Tuesday 8 April	12:00pm	1st Tee	Meadow Springs	vs	Royal Fremantle
Monday 7 April	11:00am	9th Tee	Royal Perth	vs	Sea View
ROUND THREE					
Tuesday 15 April	12:00pm	1st Tee	Meadow Springs	vs	Royal Perth
Monday 14 April	11:00am	10th Tee	Royal Fremantle	vs	Sea View
ROUND FOUR					
Monday 28 April	11:00am	10th Tee	Royal Fremantle	vs	Royal Perth
Monday 28 April	12:00pm	1st Tee	Sea View	vs	Meadow Springs
ROUND FIVE					
Monday 5 May	11:00am	9th Tee	Royal Perth	vs	Royal Fremantle
Tuesday 6 May	12:00pm	1st Tee	Meadow Springs	vs	Sea View
ROUND SIX					
Monday 12 May	11:00am	9th Tee	Royal Perth	vs	Meadow Springs
Monday 12 May	12:00pm	1st Tee	Sea View	vs	Royal Fremantle

FINALS: Monday 19 May / Tuesday 20 May - Venue TBC

SOUTH

GREEN DIVISION



HOST CLUBS ARE LISTED FIRST

ROUND ONE					
Tuesday 1 April	12:00pm	1st Tee	Melville Glades	VS	Gosnells
Monday 31 March	12:00pm	1st Tee	Hartfield	vs	Royal Perth
ROUND TWO					
Monday 7 April	12:00pm	10th Tee	Gosnells	vs	Melville Glades
Monday 7 April	11:30am	1st Tee	Royal Perth	vs	Hartfield
ROUND THREE					
Monday 14 April	12:00pm	10th Tee	Gosnells	vs	Royal Perth
Tuesday 15 April	12:00pm	1st Tee	Melville Glades	vs	Hartfield
ROUND FOUR					
Tuesday 29 April	12:00pm	1st Tee	Melville Glades	vs	Royal Perth
Monday 28 April	12:00pm	1st Tee	Hartfield	VS	Gosnells
ROUND FIVE					
Monday 5 May	11:30am	1st Tee	Royal Perth	vs	Melville Glades
Monday 5 May	12:00pm	10th Tee	Gosnells	vs	Hartfield
ROUND SIX					
Monday 12 May	11:30am	1st Tee	Royal Perth	vs	Gosnells
Monday 12 May	12:00pm	1st Tee	Hartfield	vs	Melville Glades

FINALS: Monday 19 May / Tuesday 20 May - Venue TBC

SOUTH

RED DIVISION



HOST CLUBS ARE LISTED FIRST

ROUND ONE					
Monday 31 March	11:30am	1st Tee	Royal Fremantle	VS	Gosnells
Tuesday 1 April	11:30am	1st Tee	Mandurah	VS	Kennedy Bay
ROUND TWO					
Monday 7 April	12:30pm	1st Tee	Gosnells	VS	Royal Fremantle
Monday 7 April	12:00pm	1st Tee	Kennedy Bay	VS	Mandurah
ROUND THREE					
Monday 14 April	12:30pm	1st Tee	Gosnells	VS	Kennedy Bay
Monday 14 April	11:30am	1st Tee	Royal Fremantle	VS	Mandurah
ROUND FOUR					
Monday 28 April	11:30am	1st Tee	Royal Fremantle	VS	Kennedy Bay
Tuesday 29 April	11:30am	1st Tee	Mandurah	VS	Gosnells
ROUND FIVE					
Monday 5 May	12:00pm	1st Tee	Kennedy Bay	VS	Royal Fremantle
Monday 5 May	12:30pm	1st Tee	Gosnells	VS	Mandurah
ROUND SIX					
Monday 12 May	12:00pm	1st Tee	Kennedy Bay	VS	Gosnells
Tuesday 13 May	11:30am	1st Tee	Mandurah	VS	Royal Fremantle

FINALS: Monday 19 May / Tuesday 20 May - Venue TBC

SOUTH





HOST CLUBS ARE LISTED FIRST

ROUND ONE

ROUND FIVE

Monday 5 May

Monday 5 May

Monday 12 May

Monday 12 May

ROUND SIX

11:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

1st Tee

1st Tee

1st Tee

10th Tee

Monday 31 March	11:15am	1st Tee	Rockingham	VS	Secret Harbour
Monday 31 March	12:00pm	10th Tee	Kwinana	vs	Pinjarra
ROUND TWO					
Monday 7 April	11:00am	1st Tee	Secret Harbour	vs	Rockingham
Monday 7 April	11:30am	1st Tee	Pinjarra	vs	Kwinana
ROUND THREE					
Monday 14 April	11:00am	1st Tee	Secret Harbour	vs	Pinjarra
Monday 14 April	11:15am	1st Tee	Rockingham	VS	Kwinana
ROUND FOUR					
Monday 28 April	12:30pm	1st Tee	Rockingham	VS	Pinjarra
Monday 28 April	12:00pm	10th Tee	Kwinana	VS	Secret Harbour

Secret Harbour

FINALS: Monday 19 May / Tuesday 20 May - Venue TBC

Pinjarra

Pinjarra

Kwinana

VS

٧S

VS

vs

Rockingham

Secret Harbour

Rockingham

Kwinana

SOUTH

YELLOW DIVISION



HOST CLUBS ARE LISTED FIRST

ROUND ONE					
Tuesday 1 April	12:00pm	10th Tee	Melville Glades	vs	Secret Harbour
Monday 31 March	12:00pm	10th Tee	Hartfield	vs	Royal Perth
ROUND TWO					
Monday 7 April	11:00am	10th Tee	Secret Harbour	vs	Melville Glades
Monday 7 April	11:30am	9th Tee	Royal Perth	vs	Hartfield
ROUND THREE					
Monday 14 April	11:00am	10th Tee	Secret Harbour	vs	Royal Perth
Tuesday 15 April	12:00pm	10th Tee	Melville Glades	vs	Hartfield
ROUND FOUR					
Tuesday 29 April	12:00pm	10th Tee	Melville Glades	vs	Royal Perth
Monday 28 April	11:15am	1st Tee	Hartfield	VS	Secret Harbour
ROUND FIVE					
Monday 5 May	11:30am	9th Tee	Royal Perth	vs	Melville Glades
Monday 5 May	11:00am	10th Tee	Secret Harbour	vs	Hartfield
ROUND SIX					
Monday 12 May	11:30am	9th Tee	Royal Perth	vs	Secret Harbour
Monday 12 May	11:15am	1st Tee	Hartfield	VS	Melville Glades

FINALS: Monday 19 May / Tuesday 20 May - Venue TBC

SOUTH

ORANGE DIVISION



HOST CLUBS ARE LISTED FIRST

ROUND ONE

Monday 31 March	12:15pm	1st Tee	Rockingham	vs	The Cut
Tuesday 1 April	11:30am	10th Tee	Mandurah	vs	Pinjarra
ROUND TWO					
Monday 7 April	12:00pm	1st Tee	The Cut	vs	Rockingham
Monday 7 April	11:30am	10th Tee	Pinjarra	vs	Mandurah
ROUND THREE					
Monday 14 April	12:00pm	1st Tee	The Cut	vs	Pinjarra
Monday 14 April	12:15pm	1st Tee	Rockingham	vs	Mandurah
ROUND FOUR					
Monday 28 April	12:30pm	10th Tee	Rockingham	vs	Pinjarra
Tuesday 29 April	11:30am	10th Tee	Mandurah	vs	The Cut
ROUND FIVE					
Monday 5 May	11:30am	10th Tee	Pinjarra	vs	Rockingham
Monday 5 May	12:00pm	1st Tee	The Cut	vs	Mandurah
ROUND SIX					
Monday 12 May	11:30am	10th Tee	Pinjarra	vs	The Cut
Tuesday 13 May	11:30am	10th Tee	Mandurah	vs	Rockingham

FINALS: Monday 19 May / Tuesday 20 May - Venue TBC

SOUTH

PURPLE DIVISION



HOST CLUBS ARE LISTED FIRST

ROUND ONE

Monday 31 March			Royal Fremantle	vs	Вуе
Tuesday 1 April	12:00pm	1st Tee	Mandurah	vs	Royal Perth
ROUND TWO					
Monday 7 April			Bye	vs	Royal Fremantle
Monday 7 April	12:00pm	9th Tee	Royal Perth	vs	Mandurah
ROUND THREE					
Monday 14 April			Bye	vs	Royal Perth
Monday 14 April	11:30am	10th Tee	Royal Fremantle	vs	Mandurah
ROUND FOUR					
Monday 28 April	11:30am	10th Tee	Royal Fremantle	vs	Royal Perth
Tuesday 29 April			Mandurah	vs	Вуе
ROUND FIVE					
Monday 5 May	12:00pm	9th Tee	Royal Perth	vs	Royal Fremantle
Monday 5 May			Bye	vs	Mandurah
ROUND SIX					
Monday 12 May			Royal Perth	VS	Вуе
Tuesday 13 May	12:00pm	1st Tee	Mandurah	vs	Royal Fremantle

FINALS: Monday 19 May / Tuesday 20 May - Venue TBC